
#4 Patrick Spruell (11) (JES)

Theo Thompson (9) (HNT)

BYE

BYE
Hunter Menendez (11) (DST)

#6 Blake Ashford (10) (CAT)

BYE

Justin Million (12) (GK)

#8 Elliot Minvielle (11) (LAF)

Ira Curtis (9) (DUT)

Brett Bergeron (11) (SUL)

Harley Straub (9) (CHM)

BYE

#5 Richard Stewart (9) (STP)
BYE

Caleb Prothro (9) (BYD)

BYE
#3 Charles Lauland (12) (HNV)

Hank Boudreaux (10) M;14-2

#2 Treven Delaune (12) (JE)
Braydon Sonnier (9) (EA)

Jordan Sonnier (9) (ACA)
BYE
Christopher Boyter (11) (STA)
#7 Kevin Blaise (11) (RUM)

John Pope (10) (AIR)

Austin Ivicevich (9) (BM)
Hank Boudreaux (10) (STM)

Kyle Virgillio (10) (NSH)

Collin Palma (10) (FON)

Evan Herbert (10) (CEN)

BYE

#1 Sidney Blecher (11) (COM)

#2 Treven Delaune (12) D;6-3

#1 S. Blecher (11) D;5-0

#2 T. Delaune (12) M;12-1

#2 T. Delaune (12) F;2:43

#3 C. Lauland (12) D;11-5

#4 P. Spruell (11) M;11-0

#1 S. Blecher (11) F;0:30

#1 S. Blecher (11) F;0:55

#8 E. Minvielle (11) F;2:51

#5 R. Stewart (9) F;4:38

#4 P. Spruell (11) F;0:41

#3 C. Lauland (12) D;7-1

#6 B. Ashford (10) M;19-5

#7 K. Blaise (11) F;FOR

#2 T. Delaune (12) F;10:18
#2 T. Delaune (12) F;3:30

H. Menendez (11)

J. Sonnier (9)

#7 K. Blaise (11) F;2:22

#6 B. Ashford (10)

J. Pope (10) D;5-3

H. Boudreaux (10) F;2:36

#3 C. Lauland (12)

#4 P. Spruell (11) F;1:01

T. Thompson (9)

J. Million (12) F;1:29

#5 R. Stewart (9)

#8 E. Minvielle (11) F;0:44

I. Curtis (9)

B. Bergeron (11)

#1 S. Blecher (11) F;1:00

Braydon Sonnier (9) (EA)

BYE

BYE

Christopher Boyter (11) (STA)

BYE

Caleb Prothro (9) (BYD)

Austin Ivicevich (9) (BM)

BYE

Kyle Virgillio (10) (NSH)

BYE

Collin Palma (10) (FON)

BYE

Evan Herbert (10) (CEN)

BYE

BYE

Harley Straub (9) (CHM)
H. Straub (9)

Hunter Menendez (11) (DST)

E. Herbert (10)

Jordan Sonnier (9) (ACA)

C. Palma (10)

John Pope (10) (AIR)

K. Virgillio (10)

Hank Boudreaux (10) (STM)

A. Ivicevich (9)

Theo Thompson (9) (HNT)

C. Prothro (9)

Justin Million (12) (GK)

C. Boyter (11)

Ira Curtis (9) (DUT)

B. Sonnier (9)

Brett Bergeron (11) (SUL)
B. Bergeron (11) F;0:28

I. Curtis (9) F;2:54

J. Million (12) F;4:35

A. Ivicevich (9) F;1:50

H. Boudreaux (10) D;7-2

J. Pope (10) F;3:27

H. Menendez (11) D;1-0

E. Herbert (10) F;FOR

B. Bergeron (11) F;1:20

J. Million (12) F;1:33

#7 Kevin Blaise (11) (RUM)

H. Boudreaux (10) F;3:57

#8 Elliot Minvielle (11) (LAF)

H. Menendez (11) F;0:32

#5 Richard Stewart (9) (STP)

#5 R. Stewart (9) D;4-1

H. Boudreaux (10) D;7-1

#7 K. Blaise (11) F;4:58

B. Bergeron (11) D;11-10

#4 Patrick Spruell (11) (JES)

B. Bergeron (11) F;1:59

H. Boudreaux (10) D;8-4

#3 Charles Lauland (12) (HNV)

#3 Charles Lauland (12) M;12-2

#3 C. Lauland (12) D;6-4

#4 P. Spruell (11) F;4:27

B. Bergeron (11)

H. Boudreaux (10)

112

Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV  I
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